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hekaDrill

Ultimate
Precision

Highspeedmotorcontrol-upto85,000rpm.
Allowshightorque/lowspeedcontrol.
(min.200rpm)

Advancedmotorcontrolensurescomfortfor
thesurgeonduringextendedusewithminimal
heatgain.

Adjustableburexposurelengths.

Wirelessfootpedaloperatesusingasecure
encryptednetwork,ensuringgreateruser
protection.

Adjustableaccelerationandbraking
functionality.

A single rotary bur allows 5 
possible exposure positions 
offering total flexibility and 
reduced inventory costs

•

•

•

•

1

2

3

4

5

•

The hekaDrill has been 
developed with innovation 
and precision as a guiding 
principle.

Key capabilities include:
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STRAIGHT 

ANGLED 

E L E C T R I C  H A N D P I E C E  A N D  A T T A C H M E N T S

Ordercode

Ordercode

Length-mm

Speedrpm Chucktype

Bursize-mmModel

Model

CRANIOTOME 

HDS-121
Cablelength4m

P-P01 103519

UsedwithHDS-121at72,000rpm

1,000 Hudson

103347 200-85,000

Specialorderonly

H A N D P I E C E

A T T A C H M E N T S

P E R F O R A T O R  A T T A C H M E N T

Model Ordercode

S-C07
S-C08
S-C10
S-C15
S-D09
S-D14

103360
103371
103383
103394
103409
103414

70
80
100
150
90
140

2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
3.18
3.18

A-C07
A-C10
A-C15
A-D14

103446
103451
103467
103472

70
100
150
140

2.38
2.38
2.38
3.18

C-C09
C-C10
C-D12

103508
103480
103495

90
100
120

2.38
2.38
3.18

Small
Standard
Large

Speedrpm

Lockingmechanismspanner(forHDS-12x)Ordercode103686suppliedwithhandpiece.

104070
104081
104097

2.28
2.28
2.28

70
100
150

A-C07S
A-C10S
A-C15S
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TheadvancedhekaDrillpowerconsoleisavailablewithorwithoutirrigationandoffersnumerousfeatures:

Simultaneousdualhandpieceoperation.

Adjustableaccelerationandbrakingfunctionality.

Integratedandcustomisableirrigationcontrolwithantidripmode.

200+userprofilescanbestoredandeasilyaccessed.

Ringsilluminatetoindicateportstatusforeaseofuse.

P O W E R  C O N S O L EhekaDrill

Description

Console-withirrigation

Console-lessirrigation PC-120

PC-121

103305

103318

Model Ordercode
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4metrecablefor
connectingand
chargingfootpedals
viapowerconsole.

Ordercode:103597

Mainspowercable3metreslong.Pleasespecifyfrombelow.

UKOrdercode8290
Euro Ordercode8300
USA/Canada Ordercode8310
Australia/NewZealand Ordercode8320
Japan Ordercode8330
Swiss Ordercode14700

P O W E R  S U P P L Y

S T E R I L E  I R R I G A T I O N  K I T

Bothwiredandwirelessfootpedalavailable.
Wirelessfootpedaloperatesusingasecure128bit
encryptednetworkforcompleteprotection.
AorBtoolselection.
Footpedalunderlightingtoallowforeasydetection.

Model Ordercode

Wired MFP-120103556

Wireless MFP-121103562

•

•

•

•

I R R I G A T I O N  A N D  F O O T  P E D A L S

F O O T  P E D A L S

Sterileirrigationkit.
Boxof5.

Ordercode:S101461



  P N E U M A T I C  S Y S T E M  &  A C C E S S O R I E ShekaDrill
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Washcapforusewith
HDS-120/P-P02
Ordercode9950

Model Ordercode Footpedal
inletconnection

Footpedal
outletconnection

FV-220 14900 Integral3metrehose
withMA7probe

3metrelength-Ordercode632333
4metrelength-Ordercode632343
5metrelength-Ordercode632353

Accepts‘washassist‘
hosefromsizesbelow

100,000103339

103524

UsesHudsonchucktype

850 7bar

F O O T  C O N T R O L

P E R F O R A T O R Model Order
code

Speed
rpm

Operating
pressure

HDS-120

P-P02

H A N D P I E C E Model Order
code

Speed
rpm

TheHDS-120handpieceacceptsallstraightandangledattachmentsandcraniotome
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S T E R I L I S A T I O N  T R A Y S  A N D  C O N T A I N E R

  S T E R I L I S A T I O N  T R A Y S  A N D  C O N T A I N E R

Wirecontainerandlid
Ordercode103944

Trayforelectricsystem
Ordercode103953

Trayforpneumaticsystem
Ordercode103989

Trayforattachments
Ordercode103966

ELECTRIC  INSTRUMENT SYSTEM 

PNEUMATIC  INSTRUMENT SYSTEM 

CONTAINER AND TRAYS ONLY

Ordercode103610
Includeslid,container,electrictrayand
attachmenttray.

Handpiecetray

Optionaltraycontents-
• 1offHDS-121handpiece
• 1offP-P01perforator
• 1offelectriccable
• 1offspanner

Attachmenttray

Optionaltraycontents-
•  5offattachments
•  1offspanner

Ordercode103629
Includeslid,container,pneumatictrayand
attachmenttray.

Handpiecetray

Optionaltraycontents-
• 1offHDS-120handpiece
• 1offP-P02perforator
• 1offpneumatichose
• 1offspanner

Attachmenttray

Optionaltraycontents-
•  5offattachments
• 1offspanner
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